30.11.2016

Pasvaldibas budzets

SN
Nosaukums
numurs

2024. gads

Saulkrastu novada pasvaldibas 2024. gada
1/2024 .
budzets

2023. gads

Saulkrastu novada pasvaldibas 2023. gada

3/2023 budzets

2022.gads

Saulkrastu novada pasvaldibas 2022.gada

1072022 1 dzets

2021.gads

Saulkrastu novada pasvaldibas 2021.gada

0472021 }udzets

2020.gads

Saulkrastu novada pasvaldibas 2020.gada

01/2020 budzets

2019.gads

Saulkrastu novada pasvaldibas 2019.gada

01/2019 budzets

Pienemts

31.01.2024.

22.02.2023.

26.01.2022.

01.02.2021.

05.02.2020.

27.02.2019.

Grozijumi,

precizejumi

26.07.2023.
11/2023
25.10.2023.
19/2023
27.12.2023.
25/2023

23.02.2022.
16/2022
30.11.2022.
48/2022
28.12.2022.
51/2022

28.07.2021.
712021
30.08.2021.
8/2021
27.10.2021.
17/2021
29.12.2021.
24/2021

25.03.2020.
6/2020

29.07.2020.
SN17/2020
28.10.2020.
SN28/2020
29.12.2020.
SN33/2020

26.06.2019.
SN05/2019
30.10.2019.
SN12/2019
23.12.2019.
SN25/2019

SN

SN

SN

SN

SN

SN

SN

SN

SN

SN

SN


https://likumi.lv/ta/id/349740
https://likumi.lv/ta/id/349740
https://likumi.lv/ta/id/339873-saistosie-noteikumi-par-saulkrastu-novada-pasvaldibas-2023-gada-budzetu
https://likumi.lv/ta/id/339873-saistosie-noteikumi-par-saulkrastu-novada-pasvaldibas-2023-gada-budzetu
https://likumi.lv/ta/id/344214
https://likumi.lv/ta/id/344214
https://www.vestnesis.lv/op/2023/216.18
https://www.vestnesis.lv/op/2023/216.18
https://likumi.lv/ta/id/348913-grozijumi-2023-gada-22-februara-saistosajos-noteikumos-nr-sn32023-saistosie-noteikumi-par-saulkrastu-novada-pasvaldibas
https://likumi.lv/ta/id/348913-grozijumi-2023-gada-22-februara-saistosajos-noteikumos-nr-sn32023-saistosie-noteikumi-par-saulkrastu-novada-pasvaldibas
https://saulkrasti.lv/wp-content/uploads/2022/02/SN-10-2022-budzets-2022-viss.pdf
https://saulkrasti.lv/wp-content/uploads/2022/02/SN-10-2022-budzets-2022-viss.pdf
https://saulkrasti.lv/wp-content/uploads/2022/03/sn16-2022_viss.pdf
https://saulkrasti.lv/wp-content/uploads/2022/03/sn16-2022_viss.pdf
https://saulkrasti.lv/wp-content/uploads/2023/01/SN-48_2022-Groz.2022.gada-budzets.pdf
https://saulkrasti.lv/wp-content/uploads/2023/01/SN-48_2022-Groz.2022.gada-budzets.pdf
https://saulkrasti.lv/wp-content/uploads/2023/01/SN-51-2022.pdf
https://saulkrasti.lv/wp-content/uploads/2023/01/SN-51-2022.pdf
https://saulkrasti.lv/wp-content/uploads/2021/12/SN-4-2021-Budzets-kopa.pdf
https://saulkrasti.lv/wp-content/uploads/2021/12/SN-4-2021-Budzets-kopa.pdf
https://saulkrasti.lv/wp-content/uploads/2021/12/SN-7-2021-groz-SN-4_2021-viss.pdf
https://saulkrasti.lv/wp-content/uploads/2021/12/SN-7-2021-groz-SN-4_2021-viss.pdf
https://saulkrasti.lv/wp-content/uploads/2021/12/SN-8-2021-groz-SN-4_2021-viss.pdf
https://saulkrasti.lv/wp-content/uploads/2021/12/SN-8-2021-groz-SN-4_2021-viss.pdf
https://saulkrasti.lv/wp-content/uploads/2021/12/SN-17-2021-groz-SN-4_2021-viss.pdf
https://saulkrasti.lv/wp-content/uploads/2021/12/SN-17-2021-groz-SN-4_2021-viss.pdf
https://saulkrasti.lv/wp-content/uploads/2022/01/SN-24-2021-Groz-01.02.2021.-SN-4_2021viss.pdf
https://saulkrasti.lv/wp-content/uploads/2022/01/SN-24-2021-Groz-01.02.2021.-SN-4_2021viss.pdf
https://saulkrasti.lv/wp-content/uploads/2021/12/SN-1-2020-Budzets-kopa.pdf
https://saulkrasti.lv/wp-content/uploads/2021/12/SN-1-2020-Budzets-kopa.pdf
https://saulkrasti.lv/wp-content/uploads/2021/12/SN-6-2020-groz-SN-1_2020-viss.pdf
https://saulkrasti.lv/wp-content/uploads/2021/12/SN-6-2020-groz-SN-1_2020-viss.pdf
https://saulkrasti.lv/wp-content/uploads/2021/12/SN-17-2020-groz-SN-1_2020-viss.pdf
https://saulkrasti.lv/wp-content/uploads/2021/12/SN-28-2020-groz-SN-1_2020-viss.pdf
https://saulkrasti.lv/wp-content/uploads/2021/12/SN-33-2020-groz-SN-1_2020-viss.pdf
https://saulkrasti.lv/wp-content/uploads/2021/12/SN-1-2019-Budzets-kopa.pdf
https://saulkrasti.lv/wp-content/uploads/2021/12/SN-1-2019-Budzets-kopa.pdf
https://saulkrasti.lv/wp-content/uploads/2021/12/SN-5-2019-groz-SN-1_2019-viss.pdf
https://saulkrasti.lv/wp-content/uploads/2021/12/SN-12-2019-groz-SN-1_2019.pdf
https://saulkrasti.lv/wp-content/uploads/2021/12/SN-25-2019-groz-SN-1_2019viss.pdf

